
大会参加者駐車場　分布図
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東邦銀行　保原支店

メモリアルホールひろせ保原斎苑

伊達市立保原小学校

みやぐち歯科医院

024-575-3215

024-575-2121

024-575-4194

024-575-3281

024-576-2905

福島信用金庫 保原支店

保原中央クリニック

ふれあい夢市場　南側

福島県立だて支援学校

福島県警察 伊達警察署　北側

保原総合公園

有限会社滝口商店

伊達セントラルクリニック

JAふくしま未来

福島県伊達市保原町大泉宮脇265

福島県伊達市保原町字舟橋180番地

福島県伊達市保原町字舟橋17番地1

保原総合公園パークゴルフ場

福島県伊達市役所

伊達市中央給食センター

024-575-3231

024-572-6676

024-575-1616

福島県伊達市保原町字8-7-3

福島県伊達市保原町八丁目3-1

福島県伊達市保原町弥生町15

福島県伊達市保原町字七丁目9

024-575-3166

福島県伊達市保原町字城ノ内52-4

場所 電話番号 住所

福島県伊達市保原町字七丁目20-2

福島県伊達市保原町城の内73-1

福島県伊達市保原町大泉字道城場80（ふれあい夢市場の住所）

福島県伊達市保原町大泉字大舘78番

福島県伊達市保原町大泉大地内61-4（福島県伊達警察署の住所）

福島県伊達市保原町大泉宮脇265

024-573-6691

024-575-1111

024-575-5311

024-575-3700

福島県伊達市保原町字西町189-1

福島県伊達市保原町七丁目40-2


